Direccion:
Propietario:
Tipo Operacion:
Precio:

Plantas:

Bafos:
Dormitorios:
Agente:

Ciudad:
Propiedad:
Tamaiio terreno:
Metros const.:
Plazas de garaje:
Antigliedad:

00145 PISO

Zona Avd. Rodriguez Ibarra 00145
Tadeo Cidoncha, tadeo@cginmobiliaria.es
Venta
60000 EUR
3
2
4
Tadeo Cidoncha Garcia
Almendralejo
Pisos
100
90

1998
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